
   

Clarion University Faculty Senate  
Spring 2022 Meeting Schedule   

  

Policy Committee Full Senate 
206 Still Hall or via Zoom 

https://clarion.zoom.us/j/92467834620 

Monday, January 24, 2022 Monday, January 31, 2022 

Monday, February 7, 2022 Monday, February 14, 2022 

Monday, February 21, 2022 Monday, February 28, 2022 

Monday, March 14, 2022 Monday, March 21, 2022 

Monday, March 28, 2022 Monday, April 4, 2022 

Monday, April 11, 2022 Monday, April 18, 2022 

Monday, April 25, 2022 Monday, May 2, 2022 

 


